
Inter-Lakes School District 
School Bus Route #10 Afternoon 

 
Scheduled Time Stop # Action/Stop 

2:25 PM  Arrive at Sandwich Central School 

   
2:40 PM 1 Rte 113 @ Sandwich Children's Center 
2:44 PM 2 47 Upper Rd 
2:45 PM 3 Upper Rd @ Plummer Mill Rd 
2:46 PM 4 324 Upper Rd 
2:51 PM 5 659 North Sandwich Rd (Rte 113) 
2:51 PM 6 679 North Sandwich Rd (Rte 113) 
2:55 PM 7 315 Beede Flats Rd 
2:55 PM 8 Beede Flats Rd @ Henderson Rd 
3:03 PM 9 Foss Flats Rd @ Cold River Rd 
3:08 PM 10 477 Whiteface (Rte 113A)  
3:08 PM 11 507 Whiteface (Rte 113A)  
3:10 PM 12 268 Chase Rd (Rte 113A) 
3:11 PM 13 479 Chase Rd (Rte 113A) 
   

   
3:35 PM  Return to Sandwich Central School (Shuttle Bus) 

   
3:40 PM 1 93 Upper Rd 
3:41 PM 2 Upper Rd @ Plummer Mill Rd 
3:41 PM 3 273 North Sandwich Rd 
3:45 PM 4 419 North Sandwich Rd 
3:50 PM 5 Rte 113 @ North Sandwich Store 
3:50 PM 6 186 Whiteface Rd (Rte 113A) 
3:52 PM 7 29 Beede Flats Rd 
3:55 PM 8 2 Foss Flats Rd 
3:55 PM 9 106 Foss Flats Rd 
3:57 PM 10 664 North Sandwich Rd 
4:00 PM 11 Jacman Pond Rd @ Perkins Lane  
4:00 PM 12 140 Bear Camp Pond Rd 

   
   

Last Updated Monday, March 13, 2023 
All routes are subject to change based on actual riders. All students are requested to be at their 
designated stops 5 minutes before scheduled bus arrival. Inclement weather may impact times. 

 


